Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 22.06.2025

# Jméno
1 Vecefa Matyas (2009)
2 Slatinsky Lukas (1983)
3 Ospaly Adam (2008)
4 Kuéera Jan (1981)
5 Safranek Jachym (2007)
6 Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
7 Kalda Martin (2009)
8 Auf Jan (2009)
9 Saroun Libor (1973)
10 Havlik Lukds (2008)
11 Vodova Nikola (2008)
12 Hansl Mat&j (2008)
13 Dvorakova Markéta (2008)
14 Vostal Petr (1974)
15 Dlouhy Filip (1998)
16 Bednarova Nela (2008)
17 Chudoba Jaroslav (1976)
18 Safrankova Anna (2009)
19 Cervinkova Veronika (2009)
20 Moudra Elena (2009)
21 Bednaf Tomas (1980)
22 Karban Ales (1975)
23 Prochdzka Milan (1966)
24 KolaF Jifi (1978)
25 novackova petra (1986)
26 vétrovsky jakub (2000)
27 Grufik Kamil (1989)
28 Lesslova Denisa (1987)
29 Kucharova Jana (1980)
30 palatova liliana (1994)
31 Mejzlik Petr (1959)
32 machat radim (1999)
33 Fri¢ Jachym (2002)
34 Hanslova Lenka (1973)
35 Kuchaft Pavel (1978)
36 stehlikova lucie (1977)
37 cejpek frantisek (2000)
38 cejpkovd jitina (1996)
DNF holikové anezka (2003)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:05

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Here To Win team
Here To Win team

Alfa Tri Team

Elite Sport Boskovice
Alfa Tri Team

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
PREMIUM hotel Znojmo
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Znojmo

Elite Sport Boskovice
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Premium hotel Znojmo

Kamenna

TTC Vrbatky

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Hrotovice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Martiskové Anna
Opti project s.r.o
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Sokol Vycapy
Cejpinci

Cejpinci

Cejpinci

Cas

01:06:31,00
01:06:46,00
01:07:12,00
01:07:40,00
01:08:39,00
01:09:23,00
01:09:40,00
01:12:06,00
01:13:10,00
01:13:20,00
01:13:58,00
01:14:08,00
01:15:06,00
01:15:26,00
01:15:37,00
01:15:41,00
01:16:02,00
01:16:13,00
01:16:44,00
01:17:38,00
01:18:07,00
01:20:23,00
01:20:51,00
01:21:24,00
01:24:29,00
01:24:39,00
01:25:38,00
01:26:20,00
01:29:26,00
01:30:56,00
01:32:21,00
01:32:28,00
01:32:38,00
01:34:12,00
01:38:55,00
01:47:33,00
01:50:28,00
02:00:48,00

Plavani



