

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 22.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:06:31,00	---	---	---	---	---
2	Slatinský Lukáš (1983)	CZE	Here To Win team	01:06:46,00	---	---	---	---	---
3	Ospalý Adam (2008)	CZE	Here To Win team	01:07:12,00	---	---	---	---	---
4	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:07:40,00	---	---	---	---	---
5	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	01:08:39,00	---	---	---	---	---
6	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:09:23,00	---	---	---	---	---
7	Kalda Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:09:40,00	---	---	---	---	---
8	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:12:06,00	---	---	---	---	---
9	Šaroun Libor (1973)	CZE	PREMIUM hotel Znojmo	01:13:10,00	---	---	---	---	---
10	Havlík Lukáš (2008)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:13:20,00	---	---	---	---	---
11	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:13:58,00	---	---	---	---	---
12	Hansl Matěj (2008)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:14:08,00	---	---	---	---	---
13	Dvořáková Markéta (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:06,00	---	---	---	---	---
14	Vostal Petr (1974)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:26,00	---	---	---	---	---
15	Dlouhý Filip (1998)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:15:37,00	---	---	---	---	---
16	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
17	Chudoba Jaroslav (1976)	CZE	Znojmo	01:16:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
18	Šafránková Anna (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	01:16:13,00	---	---	---	---	---
19	Červinková Veronika (2009)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:16:44,00	---	---	---	---	---
20	Moudrá Elena (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:17:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
21	Bednář Tomáš (1980)	CZE	Jihlava	01:18:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
22	Karban Aleš (1975)	CZE	Velké Meziříčí	01:20:23,00	---	---	---	---	---
23	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:20:51,00	---	---	---	---	---
24	Kolář Jiří (1978)		Premium hotel Znojmo	01:21:24,00	---	---	---	---	---
25	nováčková petra (1986)	CZE	Kamenná	01:24:29,00	---	---	---	---	---
26	větrovský jakub (2000)	CZE		01:24:39,00	---	---	---	---	---
27	Grufík Kamil (1989)	CZE	TTC Vrbátky	01:25:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
28	Lesslová Denisa (1987)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:26:20,00	---	---	---	---	---
29	Kuchařová Jana (1980)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:29:26,00	---	---	---	---	---
30	palátová liliana (1994)	CZE	Hrotovice	01:30:56,00	---	---	---	---	---
31	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:32:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
32	machát radim (1999)	CZE	Martišková Anna	01:32:28,00	---	---	---	---	---
33	Frič Jáchym (2002)	CZE	Opti project s.r.o	01:32:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
34	Hanslová Lenka (1973)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:34:12,00	---	---	---	---	---
35	Kuchař Pavel (1978)		Sokol Výčapy	01:38:55,00	---	---	---	---	---
36	stehlíková lucie (1977)	CZE	Cejpinci	01:47:33,00	---	---	---	---	---
37	cejpek františek (2000)	CZE	Cejpinci	01:50:28,00	---	---	---	---	---
38	cejpková jiřina (1996)	CZE	Cejpinci	02:00:48,00	---	---	---	---	---
DNF	holíková anežka (2003)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---